Bus Routes
Edison Elementary School

Edison Office: (509) 222-5500 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 27 7:57 3:29 W. Albany Ave. @ mid-block
EDI 7:58 3:30 6 N. Sheppard PI.
7:59 3:31 W. Kennewick Ave. @ S. Reed St.
8:00 3:32 3703 W Kennewick Ave (Desertbrook)
8:04 3:33 3221 W. 2nd Ave.
8:05 3:34 18 S. Morain St.
8:07 3:35 S. Ledbetter St. @ W. 1st Ave.
8:08 3:38 S. Johnson St. @ W. 3rd PI.
8:10 3:39 S. Morain St. @ W. 5th Ct.
8:11 3:40 W. 6th Ave. @ S. Perry Ct.
8:14 3:42 W. 2nd Ave. @ S. Neel St.
8:15 3:43 4004 W. 4th Ave. (Kennewick Christian Day Care)
8:17 3:44 W. 3rd Ave. @ S. Tweedt St.



